

City of Oakland

Office of the City Clerk Oakland City Hall, 1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza, Room 201 Oakland, California 94612

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 03-0238 Version: 1 Name: Subject: Pathways to Change

From: Oakland Police Department
Recommendation: A Report and Proposed
Resolution Authorizing the City Manager to Enter
into a Funding Agreement Between the City of
Oakland and the East Bay Community Foundation

(Safe Passages

Type: City Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 10/22/2003 In control: Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment

Agency / City Council

On agenda: 12/9/2003 Final action: 12/16/2003

Title: Subject: Pathways to Change

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing the City Manager to enter into a funding agreement between the City of Oakland and the East Bay Community Foundation (Safe Passages) in an amount not to exceed two hundred thousand dollars (\$200,000) for the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004 for services associated with the "Pathways to Change" Juvenile Repeat Offender Program

Sponsors: Oakland Police Department

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 0238.pdf, 2. Item 11 12-9-03.pdf, 3. 10.35CC 12-16-03.pdf, 4. 78256 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/16/2003	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
12/9/2003	1	*Public Safety Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass
10/23/2003	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled	

Subject: Pathways to Change

From: Oakland Police Department

Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing the City Manager to enter into a funding agreement between the City of Oakland and the East Bay Community Foundation (Safe Passages) in an amount not to exceed two hundred thousand dollars (\$200,000) for the period of July 1, 2003 through June 30, 2004 for services associated with the "Pathways to Change" Juvenile Repeat Offender Program

[Enter body here.]